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ISLAND LOUNGE

Overall Size - 2755mm W x 1880mm D x
710mm H

Comprised of :
1 x FLTS CA/LB - Flexi Lounge Triple Seat

1 x FLTBR CA/LB - Flexi Lounge Triple Back
Rest

2 X FLSS CA/LB - Flexi Lounge Single Seat

1 x FLRL CA/LB - Flexi Lounge Return
Lounge

SKU: FURISLLNG

GALLERY IMAGES
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Choose an instant lounge to suit your space with Flexi lounge. Create variable length runs along a
wall, around corners, in the middle of a space or go back to back.

Go with one colour or mix and match charcoal and light blue modules.
Easy to install or reconfigure with no tools required and backed by a 5 year warranty.

Finishes:
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Specifications

SKU
FL7

Component

Group Code

Box Dimensions

Box Number
Box 1/5
Box 2/5
Box 3/5
Box 4/5
Box 5/5

Width
1830mm
1830mm
925mm
925mm
1245mm

Width
2755mm

Depth
355mm
940mm
940mm
940mm
585mm

Depth
1880mm

Height
280mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
430mm
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Height
710mm
CBM Weight

0.18 17kg
0.74 39kg
0.37 25kg
0.37 25kg
0.31 20kg
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